Annexure -8

Name of the corporate debtor:- Cookme (Spice) Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP:-13.06.2022; List of creditors as on: 27.06.2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of

Amount
Amount of | any mutual . Amount of
" e e . of claim . Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. contingent | dues, that not claim under ifan
claim may be set- N verification v
Amount % of off admitted
Amount of Amount Whether .
Date of [Amount . . |covered by voting
. . claim Nature of claim ) covered by |[related .
Receipts Claimed dmitted security Larantee arty? share in
interest s party? CoC
Sanjay Stores
Und Und
1 [sanjay Deb CE No.:- 202200000510 | 27.06.2022 | 12,526,738.00 Sner neer Nil | 12,526,738.00
: verification | verification
(Proprietor)
Ashish Trading Company
2 |Ashish Gupta PAN:-BQEPG2560A 27.06.2022 | 9,277,623.00 Under Under Nil | 9,277,623.00
. verification | verification
(Proprietor)
Bright Advertising Pvt. Ltd
Under Under .
3 Subrata Chakraborty CIN:- U74300WB1998PTC087298 | 27.06.2022 | 2,277,128.00 e I Nil 2,277,128.00
. verification | verification
(Director)
Isha Food Products .
4 [Binod Kumar Choudhary AADHAR No.:- 459428913770 | ;46 557 | 2,768,141.00 | 2,768,141.00[  Materi@! Nil Nil No 100% Nil Nil Nil Nil
(Proprietor) PAN:- BCQPC1958) Supplier




	Annex-8

